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N. B. SPEAKS

B. J. BELL

3-25-19

8-23-19

(BOTTOM OF SLAB, 2 BAR RUN)

24-#4 A4 @ 1'-0" CTS.

(TOP OF SLAB, 2 BAR RUN)

24-#4 A3 @ 1'-0" CTS.

(TOP OF SLAB, 3 BAR RUN)

24-#4 A1 @ 1'-0" CTS.

(BOTTOM OF SLAB, 3 BAR RUN)

24-#4 A2 @ 1'-0" CTS.

NORMAL TO END BENT

SHEET 1 OF 3

 

 

1
'-

4
"

OPENING

6"

2
" 

C
L
.

BARS

#6 ``B''
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ROOFING FELT TO
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BARRIER RAIL

DETAILS'' SHEETS.

SEE ``EXPANSION JOINT SEAL

EXPANSION JOINT SEAL REQ'D.

SEE STD. EJS1 FOR EXPANSION

JOINT SEAL OPENING

#5 ``B'' BARS

À JOINT

#4 ``A'' BARS

OR END POST

ROADWAY

SECTION THRU SLAB

2 : 1 SLOPE

CONNECTED TO END BENT

MSE WALL REINFORCEMENT

REINFORCED ZONE

SAME MATERIAL AS IN

MSE ABUTMENT WALL

(TYPE III - REINFORCED APPROACH FILL)

SUPPORTS @ 3'-0" CTS.

APPROVED WIRE BAR

GEOTEXTILE

BY THE CONTRACTOR)

(TO BE DETERMINED

OR FLATTER

1•: 1 SLOPE

APPROACH FILL
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LIMITS OF

MSE ABUTMENT WALL
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PLAN @ END BENT 1 PLAN @ END BENT 2

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TYPICAL FOR BOTH APPROACH SLABS

#4 ``J''

#5 S4

#5 S1 OR

SEE ``EXP. JT. SEAL DETAILS'' SHEET

81-#4 J1

SEE ``EXP. JT. SEAL DETAILS'' SHEET

69-#4 J2

STAGE II

BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

* A3 50 #4 STR.

  A4 52 #4 STR.

   

133 #5 STR.

B6 133 #6 STR.

#5 STR.

B8 #6 STR.

   

* J2 #4 1 1' - 5"

   

  REINFORCING STEEL * * LBS.

  * EPOXY COATED

  REINFORCING STEEL * * LBS.

  CLASS AA CONCRETE * *

BILL OF MATERIAL

STAGE I

FOR ONE APPROACH SLAB

BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

75 #4 STR.

A2 78 #4 STR.

   

161 #5 STR.

B2 161 #6 STR.

#5 STR.

B4 #6 STR.

   

#4 1 1' - 5"

   

 REINFORCING STEEL * * LBS.

 REINFORCING STEEL * * LBS.

CLASS AA CONCRETE * *

* A1

* B1

* B3

* J1

 * EPOXY COATED

* B5

* B7

30' - 3"

23' - 11"

24' - 7"

9' - 8"

9' - 8"

23' - 11"

24' - 7"

9' - 8"

9' - 8"

87.7

72.6

1,516

1,563

4,016

5,945

20
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7,537

5,629

1,197

1,242

3,318

4,911

20

65

6,182

4,600

2
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WILL NOT BE REQUIRED.

NUMBER OF ``J'' BARS SPECIFIED, ADDITIONAL ``J'' BARS 

THE NUMBER OF VERTICAL STUD ANCHORS EXCEEDS THE 

EACH VERTICAL STUD ANCHOR BOLT.  IN THE EVENT THAT 

IS BASED ON 1'-0" CENTERS. ``J'' BARS SHALL BE PLACED AT 

THE QUANTITY OF #4 ``J'' BARS ON THE BILL OF MATERIAL 

FOR EXPANSION JOINT SEALS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

PLANS.

FACE OF THE BRIDGE AND SHALL BE PAVED. SEE ROADWAY 

BE GRADED TO DRAIN THE WATER AWAY FROM THE FILL 

AREA BETWEEN THE WINGWALL AND APPROACH SLAB SHALL 

COMPLETION OF THE BRIDGE DECK.

APPROACH SLAB SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED PRIOR TO 

 

IN THE MSE REINFORCED ZONE.

BACKFILL MATERIAL SHALL BE THE SAME MATERIAL USED 

 

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS SECTION 1056.

GEOTEXTILE SHALL BE TYPE 1 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 

ROADWAY PLANS.

WALL REINFORCEMENT AND BACKFILL MATERIAL SEE 

FOR BRIDGE APPROACH FILL INCLUDING GEOTEXTILE, MSE 

FOR FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB

30' - 0"

35' - 10"

35' - 9"
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SHEET 2 OF 3 AND SHEET 3 OF 3. 

MEDIAN BARRIER NOT INCLUDED. SEE 

QUANTITIES FOR BARRIER RAIL AND

STANDARD

(2 REQ'D)
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